Name, Vorname

Jax, Edmund
Walczak, Sigi
Lethert, Willi
Clanzett, Alfred
Knurbein, Heinrich
Kronenberg, Marc

Schulte, Hermann-Josef

Weber, Frank
Nagel, Martin
Wagner, Willi

van den Woldenberg, Wilfried

Lambertz, Bernd
Minge, Thomas
Schiulke, Horst
Laux, Herbert
Cremer, Karl-Heinz
Gerritzen, Gerd
Schroeder, Sabine
Kleibrink, Robert
Marx, Thomas
Hohlendung, Michael
Cremer, Lothar
Koch, Olaf

Distler, Thilo
Behringer, Jirgen
Mduller, Markus
Hessel, Stefan
Zoller, Sascha
Klopertanz, Jérg
Gas, Andreas
Peeters, Eduard
Mollers, Ralf
Rubbelke, Dirk
Bergstein, Horst
Sassen, Hartmut
Hieke, Ginther

Verband

Trier
Aachen
Koln
Munster
Munster
Koln
Paderborn
Trier

Trier

Trier

Trier
Aachen
Paderborn
Koln
Aachen
Aachen
Muinster
Aachen
Kéln

Trier
Aachen
Aachen
Paderborn
Paderborn
Koln

Trier
Paderborn
Koéln
Muinster
Koln
Munster
Munster
Paderborn
Aachen
Aachen
Aachen

Bruderschaft/Verein/Gilde

St. Hub. Zermiillen
St. Apollonia Eilendorf
St. Seb./Kun. Heimerzheim

St. Maria-Magdalena Boeckelt

Klaus von der Flue Liener
St. Seb. Weilerswist

St. Seb. Bentfeld

St. Seb. Keldung

St. Seb. Kruft

St. Hub. Hahnen

St. Seb. Kordel

St. Hub. Kalterherberg
St. Seb. Dérenhagen

St. Seb. Biesfeld
Historische Hils

St. Dionysius Frelenberg

St. Martinus Elten-Grondstein

St. Heinr. Minsterbusch
St. Seb. Kaiserswerth
St. Seb. Binningen

St. Maria Himmelf. Breyell-Natt

St. Seb. DUrwif3

St. Sev. Wenden

St. Hub. Salchendorf
St. Seb. Briuhl-Vochem
St. Hub. Salm

St. Heinr. Sudhagen

St. Seb. Dannwald

St. Michaelis Rheinberg
Adler Zollstock

St. Birgitten Marienbaum
St. Lamberti Appeldorn

Ringzahl

29
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

St. Ant. Mantinghausen-Rebbecke 25

St. Thekla Merkstein
St. Hub. Friesenrath
St. Kreuz Hurtgen

24
24
24

Bei gleicher Ringzahl richtet sich die Reihenfolge nach der Auswertung des Schussbildes
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Name, Vorname

Haselhorst, Klaus
FaRRbender, Elke
von Goscinski, Manfred
Ramrath, Ralf
Hagen, Erwin

Zass, Mike

Backes, Manfred
Schreiber, Thomas
Holschbach, Willi
Hansen, Harry
Hengst, Ludger
Becker, Walter
Unger, Dirk

Vier, Thomas
Hempel, Theo
Volz, Regina
Gocking, Kurt
Geildler, Mario
Bilstein, Karl-Heinz
Leimbach, Monika
Rosendahl, Alfons
David, Stefan
Maal3en, Michael
Breuer, Dieter
Oesterschlink, Robert
ClaalRen, Birgit
Dietz, Ralf

Nonn, Rainer
Gilsbach, Ralf
Cardaci, Carmelo
Scherrens, Ginther
Hohnen, Jirgen
Brenger, JOrg

Roth, Bernhard
Hilberath, Peter
Spielmann, Sabrina
Sonnabend, Gisela
Moller, Daniel
Kaumanns, Hans Theo
Bell, Karl-Josef

Verband

Paderborn
Kéln

Koln
Aachen
Munster
Munster
Aachen
Kéln

Koln

Koln
Paderborn
Paderborn
Paderborn
Munster
Trier

Kéln
Minster
Trier

Koéln
Aachen
Minster
Aachen
Aachen
Aachen
Paderborn
Minster
Minster
Trier

Koln

Koln

Koln
Aachen
Koln

Koln

Koln

Koln
Minster
Essen
Aachen
Aachen

Bruderschaft/Verein/Gilde

St. Seb. Geseke

St. Hub. Bad Honnef-Selhof
St. Hub. Oberdrees

St. Seb. Hoengen

St. Hub. Ermke

St. Joh. Kevelaer

HI. Sakrament Hiickelhoven
St. Seb. Graurheindorf

St. Serv. Siegburg-Zange
St. Seb. Baumberg

St. Vitus Buhne

St. Kilian Lugde

St. Jakobus Jakobsberg
Heilige Familie Hamern-Lutum
St. Hub. Lohndorf

St. Hub. Siegburg 08

St. Wilhelmi Kinderhaus

St. Seb. Leutesdorf

St. Seb. Wipperfeld

St. Hub. Schaufenberg

St. Reinhildis Schmedehausen-H.

St. Donatus Pesch

St. Seb. Kuckhoven

St. Seb. Rédingen

St. Laur. Westerwiehe

St. Seb. Kevenheim-Kervend.
St. Quir. Millingen

St. Seb. Niederlutzingen
St. Ann./Kath. Beyenburg
St. Hub. Friesheim

St. Maur. Bachem

St. Martini Lieck

St. Aug. Eller-Reisholz

St. Seb. Putzchen

St. Seb. Sehnrath

St. Hub./Seb. Vennhausen
St. Josef Gelmer

St. Seb. Duisburg-Serm
St. Laur./hub. Elmpt

St. Seb. Norvenich

Ringzahl

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18

Bei gleicher Ringzahl richtet sich die Reihenfolge nach der Auswertung des Schussbildes
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Name, Vorname

Ringhoff, Udo
Reim, Peter
Hahnen, Fred
Quast, Annelore
Esser, Toni
Pesch, Stefan
Schiffer, Claus
Meerpohl, Josef
Robens, Detlev
Radike, Horst
Finke, Oliver

Jahn, Hans-Jirgen

Ruch, Daniel

Schwidder, Michael

Peters, Manfred
Burling, Josef

Dietermann, Wolfgang

Kraski, Norbert
Rohde, Bjorn
Nobis, Ulrich

Krauhausen, Herbert

Jung, Heinz
Spalluto, Vito
Doll, Andrea
Schrade, Jirgen
Dehos, Uwe

Verband

Paderborn
Aachen
Aachen
Kéln

Koéln
Aachen
Koln
Munster
Aachen
Essen
Munster
Aachen
Aachen
Koln
Aachen
Kéln
Paderborn
Koln
Paderborn
Aachen
Aachen
Koln

Koln

Trier
Minster
Aachen

Bruderschaft/Verein/Gilde

St. Henricus Schlof3 Neuhaus
St. Seb. Weiden

Christ Konig Kempen

St. Peter Wehbach-Wingendorf
St. Seb. Gohr

St. Roch./Seb. Diren

St. Seb. Kaarst

St. Joh. Schneiderkrug

St. Seb./Vit. Obergeburth-Wald.

St. Seb. Duisburg-Duissern
St. Johanni Munster

St. Seb. Heistern

St. Petri&Pauli Waldenrath
Dt. Seb. Odenthal

St. Pankr. Rurdorf

St. Seb. Garzweiler

St. Hub. Menden-Nord

St. Seb. Oberbilk

St. Kun. Buderich

St. Rochus Porselen

St. Josef Vogelsrath

St. Hub. Porz-Urbach

St. Hub. Rheinkassel-Langel
St. Seb. Kettig

St. Paulus Poelyck

St. Mart. Suggerath

Ringzahl

18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
12
12
11
11

9

2

0

Bei gleicher Ringzahl richtet sich die Reihenfolge nach der Auswertung des Schussbildes
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